2020

FAX NO.

r. UUI

L 2 Forded Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
--	--

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000394172 3)))



H200003941723ABC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : GALBUT WALTERS AND ASSOCIATES, LLP Account Number : I20200000166 Phone : (305)331-0644 Fax Number : (786)427-6212

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:___



•

(((H20000394172 3))) COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sec Division of Cor						
		stments, LLC					
SUBJECT:Name of Limited Liability Company							
1971	I. I. 1. 1. P						
		Organization and fee(s)		5			
r lease rett	-	ndence concerning this	matter to the	following:			
	Abraham A.	Galbut					
			Name of	Person	_		
	Galbut, Walt	ers, and Associates, LL	P				
			Firm/Co	mpany	······		
	4770 Вівсаут	ne Blvd., #1400					
			Addr	ess			
	Miami, FL 33137						
	City/State and Zip Code Bcook@hudcap.com						
		-mail address: (to be us	ed for future a	annual report notificati	0n)		
For further i	information cor	ncerning this matter, ple	ase call:				
	Bradley Cook		305	672-3100			
	Name	at (e of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon:	: Number		
Enclosed i	s a check for th	e following amount:					
□\$ 125.00) Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	Certif	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
	New Fi Divisio P.O. Bo	<u>e Address</u> ling Section n of Corporations ox 6327 issee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 3230 (((H20000394	issee et, Suite 810 3		

.

ARTICLESO	FORGANIZATION FOI	CFLORIDA LIMITEI	(((H20000394172_3)))	
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabili	ty Company is:				
JBAG Investments,	and the second sec				
(אונגג כסחנ	ain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
<u>Princip</u>	al Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
4770 Biscayne Blvd.	, <i>#</i> 1400	477	0 Biscayne Blvd., #1400		
Miami, FL 33137	Miami, FL 33137		Miami, FL 33137		
another business entity with an a The name and the Florida street :	_			- 1	
	Abraham A. Galbut				
Name				, \	
4770 Biscayne Blvd., #1400					
	Florido street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				
	Miami	FL	33137	۰ ۰۰۰ ۳	
	City	State	Zip		
Having have upped as seeing of	igent and to accept seri	vice of process for the	a above stated limited liability comp ed agent and agree to act in this cap	any at the	

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(((H20000394172 3)))

ARTICLE IV-

.

(((H20000394172 3)))

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:				
Manager	Abraham A. Galbut 4770 Biscayne Blvd., #1400 Miami, PL 33137				
Manager	Jefferson Brackin 4770 Biscavne Blvd., #1400 Miami, FL 33137				
·					
(Use attachment if necessary)					
the date of filing.)	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as of State's records.				
This document is executed any false	ember or BIT authonized payresentative of a member. ted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. information submitted in a document to the Department of State e felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.				
Abraham A. Gall	Typed or printed name of signee				
<u>Filing Fees:</u> \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)					

(((H20000394172 3)))